
categorie

Poids Numéro de licence Nom Prenom Sexe N° Club Nom Club RESULTATS ET DQ

-53 49,9 0910237 messaoui salome F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

52,8 998331 hecquet cassndra F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 4

52,9 1068379 crendan lucie F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 6

50 0957772 VERPLANCKE LALIE F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

52,5 1043238 KARAMUCKI EMELINE F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV

52,9 0979215 GUYOT SUZY F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

-57 56,2 0754212 MARCANT CAMILLE F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

56,3 0998878 BEAUQUEY LOLA F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

55,1 0910809 KOFFI-ADELAIDE LILI-SARAH F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

56 909106 messaoui clementine F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 4

53,2 0908299 gelci margaux F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV

55,7 1068378 quintyn kim F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

-62 59,7 1047801 wambre thipaine F ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) Q

-68
67,9 1060298 ryckewaert margot F 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

-63 57,8 0964500 hocquette gabin M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 6

60,1 0831937 guffroy marvin M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

62 0977321 VECHE BAPTISTE M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

61 1050997 ANNERON NATHAN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

59,2 1064360 LECOCQ MATHIS M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV

59,9 0754910 Nowak maxime M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 4

-69 68,9 0978609 AREZZI MATHIS M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

66 1048721 VALIN THEO M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q 

68,5 0959734 QUEVAL VALENTIN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 7 arbitre

65,4 0908168 DURIEUX NATHAN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 7 arbitre

65,4 0908162 LECAMUS MATHIS M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5 arbitre
66,3 0910025 guillot nolan M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV 2

81,2 1051013 tonnelle abdallah M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV 1

68,8 0977366 DAHMAJ AYYUB M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q 

-76 74,6 1054111 CARELS--SEOSSE NOAH M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 4 Qev 2

75,1 0911343 flinois theo 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 7

76 0994211 loison antoine M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 Qev 1

75,4 1069243 CARDON ALEXIS M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

74,5 0910970 COMPAGNON THOMAS M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

76 1047826 LESAGE RAPHAEL M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 7

74,5 1035345 CURNOW AXEL M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5

74 0992038 VANDEN-BROECK JULES M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 5
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-84

82,8 0999326 WATTEZ-CAYET YANN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

83,2 1032091 LOGEZ NATHAN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

-92

92 1049632 LATRECHE YACINE M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QEV

91,2 0908160 nina maxence M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

90,1 0978601 VARRIER NATHAN M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

plus 92

137 977352 annebicque ethan M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 2 Q

130,1 0981257 ZEGGAI NOAIM M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 1 Q

90,4 1051017 tonnele ibrahim M 05906200101 ASU ARTOIS (SECTION STAPS) 3 QE blessé et SHN judo
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